NOVACAP manufactures and tests COG, BX and X7R chips
in accordance with MIL-PRF-55681, MIL-PRF-123, MIL-PRF-49467,
HALT, or customer SCD. Product is designed for optimum reliability,
burned in at elevated voltage and temperature, and 100% physically
and electrically inspected to ascertain conformance to strict
performance criteria. Voltage ratings from 25 VDC to 500 VDC are available on standard EIA case sizes.
Applications for High Reliability products include medical implanted devices, aerospace, airborne and
various military applications, and consumer uses requiring safety margins not attainable with

(See Marking
Specifications)
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS +/- INCHES (MM)
TOLERANCES +/- INCHES (MM)
HI REL
TESTING
Specify Test
Criteria
TOLERANCE
F = +/- 1%
G = +/- 2%
COG only
J = +/- 5%
K = +/- 10%
M= +/- 20%
1210 X 104 M 250 N X H T M
MIL-PRF-49467
(GROUP A)
MIL-PRF-123
(GROUP A)
MIL-PRF-55681
(GROUP A)
T
MBW